.
RS Federazione
Motociclistica
Iltaliana

TEURGPE

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MINI ROAD RACING

JUNIOR A MINIMOTO CIRCUIT 0,480 km
RACE 3 02/08/2015 10:45

RACE (9 MINUTES AND 2 LAPS) started at 10:51:09

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
5 35.463 +1.049 10:54:11.184 12 36.491 +0.476 10:58:34.565
(5) VENTURINI ALEX 6 35.062 +0.648 10:54:46.246 13 37.065 +1.050 10:59:11.630
1 35.717 +1.885 10:51:47.378 7 34.452 +0.038 10:55:20.698 14 36.311 +0.296 10:59:47.941
2 34.017 +0.185 10:52:21.395 8 34.525 +0.11 10:56:55.223 15 36.638 +0.623 11:00:24.579
3 33.832 10:52:55.227 9 34.414 10:56:29.637 16 36.015 11:01:00.594
4 34.269 +0.437 10:53:29.496 10 35.291 +0.877 10:67:04.928 17 36.073 +0.058 11:01:36.667
5 34.137 +0.305 10:54:03.633 1 35.076 +0.662 10:57:40.004
6 34.190 +0.358 10:54:37.823 12 34.980 +0.566 10:58:14.984 (10) PROKES MICHAL
7 34.235 +0.403 10:55:12.058 13 34.873 +0.459 10:58:49.857 1 39.835 +3.112 10:51:52.015
8 34.157 +0.325 10:55:46.215 14 34.762 +0.348 10:59:24.619 2 37.075 +0.352 10:52:29.090
9 34.021 +0.189 10:56:20.236 15 35.502 +1.088 11:00:00.121 3 37.096 +0.373 10:53:06.186
10 34.040 +0.208 10:56:54.276 16 34.714 +0.300 11:00:34.835 4 36.983 +0.260 10:53:43.169
11 34.021 +0.189 10:57:28.297 17 35.812 +1.398 11:01:10.647 5 36.888 +0.165 10:54:20.057
12 34.206 +0.374 10:58:02.503 18 43.185 +8.771 11:01:53.832 6 36.819 +0.096 10:54:56.876
13 33.945 +0.113 10:58:36.448 7 37.526 +0.803 10:55:34.402
14 34.286 +0.454 10:50:10.734 (8) GURECKY JAKUB 8 37.652 +0.929 10:56:12.054
15 34.159 +0.327 10:50:44.893 1 36.959 +1.71 10:51:48682 9 37.224 +0.501 10:56:49.278
16 33.093 +0.161 11:00:18.886 2 35.720 +0.472 10:52:24.402 10 37.027 +0.304 10:57:26.305
17 33.861 +0.029 11:00:52.747 3 35.850 +0.602 10:53:00.252 1 37.444 +0.721 10:58:03.749
18 34.757 +0.925 11:01:27.504 4 35.337 +0.089 10:53:35.589 12 36.865 +0.142 10:58:40.614
S 35.350 +0.102 10:54:10.939 13 38.241 +1.518 10:59:18.855
(58) LUNETTALUCA 6 35.248 10:54:46.187 14 37.592 +0.869 10:59:56.447
1 36.994 +3.419 10:51:48216 7 35.445 +0.197 10:55:21.632 15 38.087 +1.364 11:00:34.534
2 33.771 +0.196 10:52:21.987 8 35.570 +0.322 10:65:57.202 16 36.842 +0.119 11:01:11.376
3 33.575 10:52:55.562 9 36.031 +0.783 10:56:33.233 17 36.723 11:01:48.099
4 34.118 +0.543 10:53:29.680 10 35613 +0.365 10:57:08.846
5 34.080 +0.505 10:54:03.760 1" 35.284 +0.036 10:57:44.130 (17) HONZAK ONDREJ
6 39.606 +6.031 10:54:43.366 12 35429 +0.181 10:58:19.559 1 38.848 +2.451 10:51:51.061
7 33.956 +0.381 10:55:17.322 13 36.699 +1.451 10:58:56.258 2 36.647 +0.250 10:52:27.708
8 33.700 +0.125 10:55:51.022 14 35.916 +0.668 10:59:32.174 3 36.703 +0.306 10:53:04.411
9 33.857 +0.282 10:56:24.879 15 35.787 +0.539 11:00:07.961 4 36.711 +0.314 10:53:41.122
10 34915 +1.340 10:56:59.794 16 35.694 +0.446 11:00:43.655 5 36.479 +0.082 10:54:17.601
11 33.629 +0.054 10:57:33.423 17 41.489 +6.241 11:01:25.144 6 36.510 +0.113 10:54:54.111
12 33.975 +0.400 10:58:07.398 18 38.287 +3.039 11:02:03.431 7 36.604 +0.207 10:55:30.715
13 33.739 +0.164 10:58:41.137 8 36.563 +0.166 10:56:07.278
14 34.206 +0.721 10:59:15.433 (89) NOVAKALEX 9 36.756 +0.359 10:56:44.034
15 33.718 +0.143 10:59:49.151 1 38.567 +2.242 10:51:50.774 10 36.397 10:57:20.431
16 33.601 +0.026 11:00:22.752 2 36.534 +0.209 10:52:27.308 1 37.469 +1.072 10:57:57.900
17 33.676 +0.101 11:00:56.428 3 36.866 +0.541 10:53:04.174 12 36.461 +0.064 10:58:34.361
18 33.593 +0.018 11:01:30.021 4 36.599 +0.274 10:53:40.773 13 36.946 +0.549 10:59:11.307
5 36.638 +0.313 10:54:17411 14 45.075 +8.678 10:59:56.382
(88) TATOLI JACOPO 6 36.369 +0.044 10:54:53.780 15 38.016 +1.619 11:00:34.398
37135 35580 T051.48796 7 36.670 +0.345 10:55:30.450 16 37.753 +1.356 11:01:12.151
2 34.874 +0.319 10:52:23.670 8 36.582 +0.257 10:56:07.032 17 37.347 +0.950 11:01:49.498
3 36.259 1704 10:52:59.929 9 36.620 +0.295 10:56:43.652
4 34.861 +0.306 10:53:34.790 10 36.549 +0.224 10:57:20.201 (27) SALMELARICO
5 35.064 +0.509 10:54:09.854 1 36.909 +0.584 10:57:57.110 1 41138 +4.440 10:51:563.742
6 34.702 +0.147 10:54:44.556 12 36.325 10:58:33.435 2 37.575 +0.877 10:52:31.317
7 34.749 +0.194 10:55:19.305 13 36.529 +0.204 10:59:09.964 3 37.470 +0.772 10:53:08.787
8 34.844 +0.289 10:55:54.149 14 36.469 +0.144 10:59:46.433 4 37.007 +0.309 10:53:45.794
9 34.696 0141 10:56:28.845 15 36.984 +0.659 11:00:23.417 5 37.372 +0.674 10:54:23.166
10 34.857 +0.302 10:57:03.702 16 36.544 +0.219 11:00:59.961 6 37.567 +0.869 10:55:00.733
11 34.723 +0.168 10:57:38425 17 36.549 +0.224 11:01:36.510 7 37.796 +1.098 10:55:38.529
12 35.083 +0.528 10:58:13.508 8 36.999 +0.301 10:56:15.528
13 34.726 +0.171 10:58:48.234 (48) PHOMMARA LENOXX 9 37.341 +0.643 10:56:52.869
14 34.555 10:59:22.789 1 39614 +3.599 10:51:51.561 10 37.560 +0.862 10:57:30.429
15 34.904 +0.349 10:50:57.693 2 36.361 +0.346 10:52:27.922 1 37.711 +1.013 10:58:08.140
16 35.540 +0.985 11:00:33.233 3 36.719 +0.704 10:53:04.641 12 36.698 10:58:44.838
17 35.020 +0.465 11:01:08.253 4 36.710 +0.695 10:53:41.351 13 36.764 +0.066 10:59:21.602
18 35.632 +1.077 11:01:43.885 5 36.562 +0.547 10:54:17.913 14 37.718 +1.020 10:59:59.320
6 36.412 +0.397 10:54:54.325 15 37.381 +0.683 11:00:36.701
(26) FRASCA LORENZO 7 36.555 +0.540 10:55:30.880 16 36.978 +0.280 11:01:13.679
1 37.766 +3.352 10:51:49428 8 36.687 +0.672 10:56:07.567 17 36.868 +0.170 11:01:50.547
2 35.147 +0.733 10:52:24.575 9 36.679 +0.664 10:56:44.246
3 35.796 +1.382 10:53:00.371 10 36.437 +0.422 10:57:20.683 (84) PALKA MATYAS
4 35.350 +0.936 10:53:35.721 1 37.391 +1.376 10:57:58.074 1 41651 +4.759 1051:54.368
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.
RS Federazione
Motociclistica
Iltaliana

TEURGPE

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MINI ROAD RACING

JUNIOR A MINIMOTO CIRCUIT 0,480 km
RACE 3 02/08/2015 10:45

Race (9:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:51:09

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
> 38.070 +1378 10:52:32.638 14 41.255 +1.787 11:00:42.665
3 38.508 +1.616 10:53:11.146 15 41.275 +1.807 11:01:23.940
4 37.614 40722 10:53:48.760 16 41519 +2.051 11:02:05.459
5 37.020 +0.128 10:54:25.780
6 37.584 +0.692 10:55:03.364 (77) FOKKERT JUSTIN
7 46.872 +9.980 10:55:50.236 1 40.609 +3.574 10:51:53.135
8 37078 +0.386 10:56:27.514 2 37.761 +0.726 10:52:30.896
9 37.311 +0.419 10:57:04.825 3 37.497 +0.462 10:53:08.393

10 36.892 10:57:41.717 4 37.035 10:53:45428
1 37.233 +0.341 10:58:18.950 5 37.410 +0.375 10:54:22.838
12 37.169 +0.277 10:58:56.119
13 37.982 +1.090 10:59:34.101
14 38.807 +1.915 11:00:12.908
15 38.013 +1.121 11:00:50.921
16 37.780 +0.888 11:01:28.701
(60) WIND SVEN
1 41522 +3.480 T0:51 54,247
2 38.224 +0.182 10:52:32471
3 38.621 +0.579 10:53:11.092
4 38.404 +0.362 10:53:49.496
5 38.418 +0.376 10:54:27.914
6 38.202 +0.250 10:55:06.206
7 38.451 +0.409 10:55:44.657
8 38.245 +0.203 10:56:22.902
9 38.508 +0.556 10:57:01.500
10 38.118 +0.076 10:57:39.618
1 38.309 +0.267 10:58:17.927
12 38.044 +0.002 10:58:55.971
13 38.088 +0.046 10:50:34.059
14 38.718 +0.676 11:00:12.777
15 38.042 11:00:50.819
16 38.538 +0.496 11:01:29.357
(559) KANTAR BOZIC ETIEN
1 20.287 +2572 10:5152.942
2 37.715 10:52:30.657
3 49.448 +11.733 10:53:20.105
4 37.904 +0.189 10:53:58.009
5 38.506 +0.791 10:54:36.515
6 39.335 +1.620 10:55:15.850
7 38.933 +1.218 10:55:54.783
8 39.058 +1.343 10:56:33.841
9 39.149 +1.434 10:57:12.990
10 38.906 +1.191 10:57:51.896
1 38.889 +1.174 10:58:30.785
12 39.603 +1.888 10:59:10.388
13 39.835 +2.120 10:59:50.223
14 39.034 +1.319 11:00:29.257
15 38.919 +1.204 11:01:08.176
16 39.728 +2.013 11:01:47.904
(24) CHOTE JAYANT
1 43240 +3.772 70:5156.550
2 39.831 +0.363 10:52:36.381
3 40.332 +0.864 10:53:16.713
4 39.592 +0.124 10:53:56.305
5 40173 +0.705 10:54:36.478
6 41.067 +1.599 10:55:17.545
7 39.468 10:55:57.013
8 40.402 +0.934 10:56:37.415
9 40.422 +0.954 10:57:17.837
10 40.131 +0.663 10:57:57.968
1 41.019 +1.551 10:58:38.987
12 40.639 +1.171 10:59:19.626
13 41.784 +2.316 11:00.01.410
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